
Veranst

Whs

W
G

hs

WGhs WGhs WGhs

Scala

1

3

8

2

2 6 12

U
nt

er
e

H
au

pt
st

ra
ße

Untere Vorstadt

G
ro

ß
Br

uc
k Donau -->

519/1

522/1

544/1

545546

546/1

547

547/1

548

553
Fischaufstieg

Bootsumsetzanlage

Tosbecken

Schaltschrank
Wartungsöffnung
Hydraulikzylinder

Lüftungsschacht

Schaltschrank

ni chtv erm
es sen

nicht vermessen

Blecherhöhung

Ortbetonmauer

16
1+

32
3

16
1+

37
5

16
1+

37
6

Rotebühlstraße 44
D-70178 Stuttgart
T+ 49 711 - 78 78 16 -   0
F+ 49 711 - 78 78 16 - 10

Kanalstraße 1-4
D-78532 Tuttlingen
T+ 49 74 61 - 184 - 0
F+ 49 74 61 - 184 - 100

office@breinlinger.de
www.breinlinger.de

BERATENDE    INGENIEURE
TUTTLINGEN  |  STUTTGART

TRAGWERKSPLANUNG
TIEFBAUPLANUNG

Nr. Art der Änderung Datum Name

STADT TUTTLINGEN

Anlage

bearbeitet

gezeichnet

Format

Projekt

Maßstab

Plan-Nr

Aufgestellt:
Tuttlingen, den 04. Oktober 2017

Messmer Planstand

x

T17_047

Vertiefte Sicherheitsüberprüfung

Wehranlage "Scala"

1:

\ \ PLOT\

SST: ST_EN_vertiefte.sstHINTERGR\ Darst:

\

PAS:

580 mm 420 mm

250

STRATIS V11.3 T17_047 17.10.2017

LP

4 1

Lageplan
ssa 04.10.2017

250---

1W3L00311_Vermessung.sda 4_1_Lageplan-Bestandsverm.pdf

Bestandsvermessung


